Objednací kód
Označení sou částky
Skladem
ks
Výrobce
BSM 121AR-A10     C67076-S1014-A2 2 Infineon Technologies
BSM 200GB120DN2 IGBT Modul 62mm 10 Infineon Technologies
BSM 25GB-100D 1 Infineon Technologies
BSM 75 GAR 120 DN2 IGBT modul 10 Infineon Technologies
BSP170P SIPMOS Small-Signal-Transistor 10 Infineon Technologies
BTS 410D     C67078-S5305-A3 14 Siemens Semiconductors
BTS 410E     C67078-S5305-A4 53 Siemens Semiconductors
BTS 426     Q67060-S6108-A2 15 Siemens Semiconductors
BTS 432 D 2     Q67060-S6201-A2 18 Siemens Semiconductors
BUZ 310     C67078-A3101-A2 40 Siemens Semiconductors
BUZ 312     C67078-S3129-A2 1 Siemens Semiconductors
D170 S25C dioda eupec 10 Infineon Technologies
D170 U25C SI-Dioden eupec 10 Infineon Technologies
D251K20B Dioda 16 Infineon Technologies
D251N20B Dioda 18 Infineon Technologies
D950N18T Dioda Infineon 10 Infineon Technologies
DDB6U205N16L Thr.Diode ModulIsoPACK 1 Infineon Technologies
FP 25R12KE3 IGBT Modul EconoPIM 19 Infineon Technologies
FP 75R12KE3 IGBT Modul EconoPIM 9 Infineon Technologies
HDN 1075-O     Q68000-A4315 40 Siemens Semiconductors
ILCT 6     Q62703-N48 50 Infineon Technologies
KT 110 20 Infineon Technologies
KTY 10-6     Q62705-K132 433 Infineon Technologies
KTY 11-6     Q62705-K246 36 Infineon Technologies
LD 274-3     Q62703-Q1820   IRED 2000 Infineon Technologies
PEB 2254 H V1.3   Q67103-H6813-A703 84 Infineon Technologies
PEB 2256 HV1.2 10 Infineon Technologies
PMB 2312-T-V1.2     Q67000-A6104 25 Siemens Semiconductors
PSTKD 82/18 Diode Module 1800V/82A 10 Infineon Technologies
SAB 80C32P T40/85     Q67120-C520 4 Siemens Semiconductors
SAB 80C535-16-N-T40/85  Q67120-C562 35 Siemens Semiconductors
SAB 80C537N     Q67120-C452 37 Siemens Semiconductors
SAB C502-2H ES AA 1 Siemens Semiconductors
SCD 55100     Q68000-A8635 5 Siemens Semiconductors
ScrewClamp Easy 1 6 Siemens Semiconductors
SDA 3302-5     Q67000-H5005 50 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 250V     Q62702-P263 15 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 305-II     Q62702-P848 2 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 415T     Q62702-P1136 460 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 485-2     Q62703-Q1574 30 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 485P     Q62703-Q516 500 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 487 P-2     Q62703-Q1763 66 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 506-30     Q62702-P1196 67 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 600-1     Q68000-A7314 100 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 615-3     Q62703-N111 275 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 617 A-2 Opto Coupler 75 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 618 A-4     Q62703-N221 1065 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 620A-3 Opto Coupler 70 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 750V     Q62702-P266 34 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 910     Q62702-P866 101 Siemens Semiconductors
SFH 910 Taktscheibe  Q62902-B166 45 Siemens Semiconductors
SG 3525 AP  (SO16P) 400 Siemens Semiconductors
SLB 0587     Q67100-A8310 840 Siemens Semiconductors
T308 F 06 TDC Tyristor 3 Infineon Technologies
TCA 105G     Q67000-A988 1000 Siemens Semiconductors
TCA 505 BG SMD     Q67000-A8341 1000 Siemens Semiconductors
TDA 4605-3     Q67000-A5066 150 Siemens Semiconductors
TDA 4814A     Q67000-A8163 77 Siemens Semiconductors
TDA 5670-5X     Q67000-A5167 6 Siemens Semiconductors
TLHG4400 LED dioda 1227 VISHAY
V61-14.80MS příslušenství diod 10 Infineon Technologies